St Mary’s C of E (Aided) Primary School, Pulborough

Parents

Dates for the Academic Year 2017-18

Date Time Event

AUTUMN TERM Christian Values - Love

September

Mon 4.9.17 9-3pm INSET day

Tues 05.09.17 Term starts

Thur 14.09.17 7.30pm Building H&S Governors

Fri 15.09.17 1.45pm Afternoon tea on the Green (Aus/UK)

Monday 9am SPLASH assembly

18.09.2017

19.9.17 7.30pm Our new vicar Fr Paul will be at St Marys Church

20.9.17 7.30pm Teaching and Learning Governors

21.9.17 Lions Fundraising event - Funathon (walk, run etc, sponsored
event)

22.9.17 ROAR - similar to 7 billion ideas KS2 - Launch assembly

Thur 28.09.17 7.00pm Meet The Teacher

26.09.17 Windlesham Maths challenge

27.09.17 7.30pm Full Governors

27.09.17 AM School Photographs

30.9.17 10-1pm Grounds Working Party

Mon 25.09.17 Clubs Begin

23.09.17 All day 12 - 5pm Pulborough Harvest Fayre (Glebe Field)

28.9.17 9-9.50am Harvest Eucharist — Whole School

4.10.17 3.30pm Sex and relationships parents afternoon
3.10.17 Tom Foolery — PTA event
5.10.17 3.30pm PTA AGM
10.00am-12.00pm | Harvest Workshop (in church) TBC
Wed 04.10.17 Tea & Chat for parents — What else the school could do to improve?
Tues 10.10.17 7.30pm Personnel and Admissions Governors
Thur 5.10.17 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors
Wed 11.10.17 7.30pm Ethos Governors
Wed 18.10.17 9.00-10.30am Introducing local services available to support you and your child — for
New reception children’s parents
Mon 23.10.17 - HALF TERM
Fri 27.10.17
Mon 30" October | 9-3pm INSET DAY
November ‘ Christian Values - hope, perseverance, courage
02.11.17 9am-9.50am Eucharist — All Saints
02.11.17 2pm —3pm Open afternoon — new parents welcome
03.11.17 2pm—3pm Open afternoon — new parents welcome
03.11.17 7pm -9.30pm Quiz Night PTA
07.11.17 3.15pm Film Night PTA Ks1 3.30pm and KS2 5.15pm
Monday 9am SPLASH Assembly
06.11.2017
Tue 07.11.17 7.30pm Buildings H&S Governors
Wed 08.11.17 to | 2.40pm to 3.10pm | Open Surgery each Wednesday — please book an appointment with the
Wed 22.11.17 office
Thu9.11.17 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors




Mon 13.11.17 to

All day, every day

Anti-Bullying week

Fri17.11.17

Wed 15.11.17 7.30pm Full Governors

17.11.17 8.45- 3.15pm Non-school Uniform day — Children in Need
Wed 22.11.17 7.30pm Teaching and Learning Governors

28.11.17 3.30pm PTA Christmas Pop up shop

SPRING TERM
January

Mon 27.11.17 8.45-3.15pm PASADA begins
Fri01.12.17 8.45am Children to make Christingles TBC
01.12.17 8.45am Advent raffle run by the PTA
Sun 03.12.17 3pm Christingle service at Church
Thurs 14.12.17 5-6 KS1 and 6.15 — Disco
7.30pm KS2
Mon 11.12.17 1.30pm and 6pm Reception Nativity play
Tues 12.12.17 1.45pm and 6pm Christmas Production KS1 to school/playgroups
Wed 13.12.17 6pm Christmas Production KS1 to parents.
Thur 14.12.17 2pm —3pm Team Party
Tue 18.12.17 9.30am Panto Aladdin
Thurs 14.12.17 9am -9.50pm Eucharist — Advent/Christmas
Fri 15.12.17 6pm Led By A Star (School to Village Hall) Choir to sing
Wed 20.12.17 9am Last day of Term. Christmas Holidays begin

Christian Value - humility, service, forgiveness

Thu 04.01.18 8.45am Children start back for the Spring term
Wed 10.1.18 7.30pm Full Governors

Mon 15.01.18 3.30pm Clubs begin

Wed 17.1.18 3.30pm SATs meeting for KS2 (Year 6 parents)

5.15-8pm — KS2

1.02.18 9am Choir to the 02

1.02.18 7.30pm Ethos Governors

2.01.18 7pm Bingo PTA

7.02.17 9am Class Photographs

Thur 8.2.18 7.30pm Teaching and Learning Governors
Tue 20.02.18 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors

Mon 19.2.18 9am Cycling Proficiency week for Year 6
Fri 9.02.18 8.30-5pm INSET DAY

Mon 12.02.18 - HALF TERM

16.02.18

26.2.18 9am Fairtrade Fortnight

27.01.18 3.30pm KS1 and Film Night PTA

Christian Value — compassion, wisdom, justice, peace

2.03.18 7pm Race Night PTA

wed 07.03.18 7.30pm Personnel and Admissions Governors

Thurs 01.03.18 8.45am —3.15pm World Book Day

Thur 8.03.18 7.30pm Building H&S Governors

Sat 10.03.18 9am —1pm Grounds Working Party

Fri9.03.18 3.15pm Reports to go home

Sun 11.03.18 10am Mothering Sunday Church Service — all welcome
Wed 28.3.18 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors

Fri 23.03.18 3.30pm Clubs Finish

Tues 20.03.18 3.30-6.30pm Parents Evening

Thurs 22.03.18

6.00-8.30pm

Parents Evening




Sun 25.3.18 10am Easter Play to be performed in church
Mon 26.03.18 9.30 pm Easter Play (To parents)
Wed 28.03.18 7.30pm Full Governors
Tues 27.03.18 2-3pm Team Party
Thur 29.03.18 9am-9.50am Easter Eucharist
TBC 5-6pm KS1 School Disco

6.15-7.30 KS2
Thu 29.03.18 9am Easter Eggstravaganza
TBC 10am-12pm Good Friday Workshop in Church
Fri 30.03.18 to Fri EASTER HOLIDAYS
13.04.18
SUMMER TERM Christian Value — Summer - faith, trust, truthfulness
April
Mon 16.4.18 7.30pm Buildings/H&S Governors
Wed 18.04.18 3.30pm SATS Information for Y6 Parents meeting/Y6 residential meeting
May \
Mon 07.05.18 All day MAY BANK HOLIDAY
Wed 1.05.18 7.30pm Teaching and Learning Governors
1.05.18 3.30pm KS1, 5.15 - | Film night PTA

8pm KS2
30.4.18 9am School Clubs Begin
Tues 08.05.18 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors
Wed 09.05.18 7.30pm Full Governors
Thursday 10th | 9am-9.50am Ascension Day Eucharist
May
11.05.18 7pm Quiz Night PTA
Wed 22.05.18 7pm New Parents meeting 2017/18
Mon 14.05.18 to | 8am breakfast club | SATs week — Year 6 pupils
Fri 18.05.18 everyday
Mon 4.06.17 to 9am Y6 residential week
Fri 8.06.17
Mon 28.05.18 to Half term
Fri 01.06.18

Christian Value — friendship, generosity, thankfulness

Wed 06.06.18 3.30pm Phonics Information meeting for Year 1 parents
Wed 6.6.18 7.30pm Ethos Governors
Mon 11.6.18 7.30pm Buildings H&S Governors
10.6.18 1-4pm PTA Summer Fayre
Sat 16.6.18 10-1pm Grounds Working Party
Wed 13.06.18 7.30pm Teaching and Learning Governors
Mon 20.6.18 7.30pm Personnel and Admissions Governors
Wed 20.06.18 1.00pm KS1 Sports day
Wed 27.06.18 1.00pm KS2 Sports day
Mon 27.6.18 7.30pm Finance/ICT Governors
Mon 11.06.17to | 9am—3.15pm Phonics Screening test
Fri 15.06.17 Walk Around Week for New Reception children and Parents
Thur 21.06.18 1.00pm Reserve day for KS1 Sports day
Thur 28.06.18 1.00pm Reserve day for KS2 Sports day
Wed 28.06.18 7pm Y6 Residential Feedback Meeting
Mon 18.06.18 to | 9-12 or 1.30—3pm | Visit week for New Reception Children
Fri 22.06.18
Tues 3.07.18 3.30-6.30pm Parents Evening
Thur 5.07.18 6.00-8.30pm Parents Evening
Mon 2.7.18 7.30pm Full Governors

Mon 02.07.18-Fri | 9am Art Week




06.07.18

6.15-7.30pm KS2

Fri 06.07.18 3.30pm Clubs Finish
9.07.18 to Fri 9am Reception New Parent Interviews
13.07.18
Sat 07.07.18 9am Big Top arrives
Tues 10.07.18 1.30pm KS2 Production
Dress Rehearsal to school/playgroups
Tues 10.07.18 6pm KS2 Production
Thur 12.07.18
Fri 13.07.18
Sat 14.07.18 9am Big Top leaves!
Sat 14.07.18 6.30pm Year 6 Leavers Ball
Tues 17.07.18 2pm Leavers Service in Church
Wed 18.07.18 2-3pm Team Party
Mon 16.07.18 3.15pm Letters Home about new classes.
Wed 18.07.18 8.50am Swimming Certificates
Wed 18.07.18 1.30pm-3pm Move Up day
Thur 19.07.18 5-6pm KS1 School Disco

Fri 20.07.18 9.30am End of Year Assembly and Awards
Children’s Last day of term

Mon 24.07.18 8.30-5pm INSET day

Tue 25.07.18 8.30-5pm INSET DAY




